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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT02857 - 02/03/2026 ACH Payable Register

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

00793 - STATE COMPTROLLERVendor: Vendor Total: 75,126.04

2/3/20262/3/2026 2/3/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashSpecialty Court Program- Quarter ending 12.…

INV0015833 Invoice

DFT00011662/3/2026Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0020.45 20.450.00 0.002/3/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Specialty Court Program- Quarter ending…

Item Description

20.45

Price TaxAmount

20.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 20.45 100.00%

2/3/20262/3/2026 2/3/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashElectronic Filing System-Quarter ending 12.3…

INV0015834 Invoice

DFT00011652/3/2026Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.53 100.530.00 0.002/3/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Electronic Filing System-Quarter ending …

Item Description

100.53

Price TaxAmount

100.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 100.53 100.00%

2/3/20262/3/2026 2/3/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashState Criminal Costs& Fees Quarter Ending 1…

INV0015835 Invoice

DFT00011682/3/2026Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0059,437.25 59,437.250.00 0.002/3/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00State Criminal Costs& Fees Quarter Endi…

Item Description

59,437.25

Price TaxAmount

59,437.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 59,437.25 100.00%

2/3/20262/3/2026 2/3/2026

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashCivil Fees- Quarter Ending 12.31.25

INV0015836 Invoice

DFT00011672/3/2026Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0015,567.81 15,567.810.00 0.002/3/2026

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Civil Fees- Quarter Ending 12.31.25

Item Description

15,567.81

Price TaxAmount

15,567.810.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 15,567.81 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 75,126.0475,126.044 75,126.04 0.000.00

75,126.04 0.00 0.00 75,126.04 75,126.04 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES100-409-4890 75,126.04

75,126.04Total:


